
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 4692
A T AAAGGT AAAA T T T T AGGC TGT T ACGT T AGCCGA T A - - - - - T AGCACAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAA T T T TGC T TGGCAC T T AGT ACCCA T ACAG - - - - - - - - - CAAA T C - - - - A T CACA T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T T T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAAAAAAA T T T - - - - - - CGGCA TGGAAA T T TGGAAACGT A T AAACGT AACGCAAAAA
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAAAAAAA T T T AAC T C T T AC T CC T CAAACAGGT CAA TGCCCAAA T C TGAAGT T A T AA
AAAAAAAAAGA T CGTGC TGA TGAAGT T T T AGA TGT T AACAC T T AGT AA T AACAAA T A T CC T TGAAA T T C T TGAGACAAA T T AAAAAA T T AAGCAC T T T A T - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CA - - AAAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAAA T A T CAGAA T ACGAA T - - - - - GGCACGA
ACAAGT ACCCAA T T CGT TGA TGCCCC T A TGGCC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T CAAAAAAAAAAAAAAGT AA T CCAAACAGAAC T AAAACAACAA T CAA T CG - - - - A T CGCAG
AAAAAAAAAGA T CGTGC TGA TGAAGT T T T AGA TGT T AACAC T T AGT AA T AACAAA T A T CC T TGAAA T T C T TGAGACAAA T T AAAAAA T T AAGCAC T T T A T - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAAAAAAA T T T AAC T C T T AC T CC T CAAACAGGT CAA TGCCCAAA T C TGAAGT T A T AA
AAAAAAAAAGA T CGTGC TGA TGAAGT T T T AGA TGT T AACAC T T AGT AA T AACAAA T A T CC T TGAAA T T C T TGAGACAAA T T AAAAAA T T AAGCAC T T T A T - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAAAAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAAA T A T CAGAA T ACGAA T - - - - - GGCACGA
GT AAAGT AAAA T CACGA T CACAAACCGC T T A T T T T T A - - AC T T AGAGA T AACAAA T AA T C T TGACAGT C T T CAAA TGAA T T AAGAAGT T AGGCA T T T T T T - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A - T T T CAAAAAAAAC T A TGA TGACAGGT A T T AA T A - A T T T CGA T T CCAAA - - - CGAAGT AACGA
A T AGGGT AGAAACAA T T T A T T AC T T TGT T T A T A T A T AACAC T T AA T T T CA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAAAAAAGT T AGACACCC TGT A T AC T A T T T T T T T AA T T T T CAAAGT - - - - AAAAAAA
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGT TGAA T T A T A TGAAC T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A T T T T CAAAAAAAAAAC T T A T T T T AAC TGGT AGT A T AGT T CAACCCCAGAAAC TGGA T T AAAAA
- - AACACACACC T T TGT T TGT T T TGT A T T AAC T AACAACA T - - - - T T T T T AAAAA T A T CC T T AAAGT TGT TGAGACAAC TGT AAGGA T AAACA T C T T T A T - - - - - - - - - - C T A TGCAGAA T T A T A TGAA T T T T A TGT T AAA T AAA T A - T T T AAAAAAAAAGT AA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGA - A TGAAAA
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 size: 4692bp; fragments: 59; full length: 0 (>=4222.8bp)
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 size: 6724bp; fragments: 51; full length: 0 (>=6051.6bp)
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TE: rnd_5_family_2435

 size: 3312bp; fragments: 45; full length: 5 (>=2980.8bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

10
15

20

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
25

00
30

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 3312 bp



0 1000 2000 3000 4000

ORF1

ORF2

ORF3

ORF7

ORF4

ORF6

ORF5

Baculo_FP_2nd Exo_endo_phos_2 RVT_1

DUF3226

After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

ORF1

ORF2

ORF12

ORF3

ORF11

ORF10

ORF4

ORF5

ORF9

ORF8

ORF6

ORF7

Baculo_FP_2nd

Exo_endo_phos

RVT_1

Before TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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